Pos.-Nr.

4.1

4.2

7.1

*Sonderzubehér

Produktbeschreibung

Hebel

Kartusche

Brauseschlauch

Auslaufbrause

Mousseur

Rickflussverhinderer

Gegenverschraubung

Stabilisierungsplatte

Kupplung

O-Ring @10x@2,2

Steckschlussel

Bestell-Nr.

46754000

46374000

48293000

46757000

13929000

08565000

48384000

05334000

46338000

0057500M

19332000



