

PosNr.	Produktbeschreibung	Bestell-Nr.
1	Hebel	46754000
2	Kartusche	46374000
3	Brauseschlauch	48293000
4	Auslaufbrause	46757000
4.1	Mousseur	13929000
4.2	Rückflussverhinderer	08565000
5	Gegenverschraubung	48384000
6	Stabilisierungsplatte	05334000
7	Kupplung	46338000
7.1	O-Ring Ø10xØ2,2	0057500M
8	Steckschlüssel	19332000

^{*}Sonderzubehör